
Pos

CZ Open to 600
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNF
SP 600-

1
2
3
4
5

Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)
DNF

No.

77
53
31
131
66
71
44
18
1
35
48
33

8

7
22
13
98
90

36

Name

Kurt TETAL
Miroslav SLOBODA
Simon KOSEK
Bartlomiej CABALA
Przemyslaw KRAJEWSKI
Vilem SAGNER
Maciej SIKORA
Tomas SODOMKA
Rostislav CHLADEK
Mieszko LASZECKI
Jan ADLOF
Wojciech ODZIMEK

Petr SODOMKA

Jan FIZEL
Patrik ZAK
Pavol GRMAN
Michal RONEC
Bronislav STAS

Milan KRIS

Nat.

CZE
SK
CZE
PL
PL
CZE
PL
CZE
CZE
PL
CZE
PL

CZE

SK
SK
SK
SK
CZE

SK

FMN

ACCR
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
PZM
ACCR
PZM
ACCR
ACCR
PZM
ACCR
PZM

ACCR

SMF
SMF
SMF
SMF
ACCR

SMF

Make

Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Suzuki GSXR600

Yamaha R6

Yamaha R6
Suzuki gsxr600
Yamaha R6
Yamaha R6
Honda cbr 600

Tyres

Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Dunlop
Pirelli
Dunlop
Michelin/Pirelli
Dunlop
Dunlop/Michelin
Metzeler
Dunlop
Dunlop

Dunlop

x
x
x
Dunlop
x

x

Laps

9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9
9

9
9
9
9
9

8

Diff

6.904
10.282
10.803
11.046
16.428
22.701
41.475
48.209

1:16.866
1:20.197
1:30.970

DNF

6.951
12.518
47.562

1:19.756

DNF

Total Tm

20:21.408
20:28.312
20:31.690
20:32.211
20:32.454
20:37.836
20:44.109
21:02.883
21:09.617
21:38.274
21:41.605
21:52.378

20:31.393
20:38.344
20:43.911
21:18.955
21:51.149

19:11.253

Best Tm

2:13.443
2:14.521
2:15.479
2:14.953
2:14.097
2:15.901
2:15.972
2:18.195
2:18.872
2:22.290
2:22.647
2:24.013

2:14.977
2:15.294
2:16.510
2:20.622
2:24.161

2:21.143

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory
6.904

Avg. Speed
157,091

Best Lap Tm
2:13.443

Best Spd
159,763

Best Lap by
77 - Kurt TETAL

Printed: 8. 9. 2013 19:03:20

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Jaroslav ŠTANCEL
Clerk of the Course: Tibor UHER
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FIM EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP
SP+Czech Open 600
SP+Czech Open Race
Race (9 Laps) started at 17:17:32

Slovakia Ring V4 5,922 km
8. 9. 2013 17:05

FIM  EUROPE ALPE ADRIA CHAMPIONSHIP 7-8-september 2013


